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DIMENSIONS:

2”
52.2mm

3”
77.6mm

3¼”
82.2mm

2½”
63.4mm

MODEL 5105-BSO    Landscape Series •  Brass & Copper  •  Up & Accent Lights

HOUSING:
Die-cast, brass.
FINISH:
Olde Brass.
LENS:
Tempered, shock and heat resistant, soda-lime glass lens.
LAMP TYPE:
LED Lamp Only - 2W, 3W & 4W (3W is standard). Color temperature 
available in W-Warm (3000K), N-Neutral (4000K), C-Cool (5000K).
ELECTRICAL:
Input voltage range 9 - 15V AC regulated to achieve uniform illumination 
throughout the cable run of fixtures. 

MOUNTING:
Die-cast brass adjustable knuckle with ½” NPS thread.  Fixture may be 
mounted into threaded hubs in junction boxes, ground stakes (GR), tree 
mount boxes (TR), or mounting canopies (WR).
FASTENERS:
All fasteners are stainless steel.
WIRING: 
Prewired with a three-foot pigtail of 18-2 direct-burial cable and 
underground connectors for a secure connection to supply cable.

Designed and Assembled IN THE U.S.A.
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FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION

TO ORDER FIXTURE: Select appropriate choice from each column as in the following example.

EXAMPLE: GR-5105-BSO-2-W-FR

Fixtures shipped with specified mounting hardware.
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MODEL 5105-BSO    Landscape Series •  Brass & Copper  •  Up & Accent Lights

MOUNTING MODEL FINISH WATTAGE COLOR TEMP ACCESSORIES

GR- ABS ground stake
TR - Tree mount J-box
WR- Wall mount canopy

5105 BSO - Olde Brass 2
3
4

W - Warm
N - Neutral
C- Cool

FR - Frosted Lens
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